
2024 EBTP Match Dates 

DATE DAY CLUB
COURSE
RATING

SLOPE
RATING

PAR
TEES

(Course)

H.I.
REPORT

DATE

April 25 Thursday Richmond 73.8 126 72 White 4/1

April 30 Tuesday Crow Canyon 72.3 129 71 Red 4/1

May 2 Thursday Rossmoor 71.1 124 72 Red 4/15

May 8 Wednesday Moraga 71.0 125 71 Yellow 4/15

June 4 Tuesday Ruby Hill 70.8 125 72 Red 5/15

June 18 Tuesday Green Valley 71.8 128 72 Combo 6/1

June 27 Thursday Berkeley 71.8 125 72 Combo 6/1

July 9 Tuesday Round Hill 72.5 127 74 Combo 6/15

July 11 Thursday Contra Costa 72.0 124 72 Combo 7/1

July 30 Tuesday Castlewood 73.0 130 73 White (Hill) 7/1

August 6 Tuesday Sequoyah 72.5 133 72 Green 7/15

August 28 Wednesday Oakhurst 72.3 133 72 Green 8/1

October 15 Tuesday Claremont TBD TBD TBD TBD 10/1

Blackhawk Does Not Host in 2024

June 7, 2024


